
   

   
Rehearsal # Date Notes

1 Thursday, October 10, 2019

Monday, October 14, 2019 No rehearsal - 3-4 outdoor ed this week

Thursday, October 24, 2019 No rehearsal - Fall Break

2 Monday, October 28, 2019 Halloween is Thursday 10/31

3 Thursday, November 7, 2019

4 Thursday, November 14, 2019

5 Thursday, November 21, 2019 Day of Thanksgiving Celebration

Thursday, November 28, 2019 No rehearsal - Thanksgiving break

6 Thursday, December 5, 2019

7 Monday, December 9, 2019 Week of Winter Festival

8 Thursday, December 19, 2019

December 26 & January 2, 2020 No rehearsal - Winter Break

9 Thursday, January 9, 2020

10 Thursday, January 16, 2020

Mass Rehearsal #1 Wednesday, January 29, 2020 1:00-4:50 at Harris Concert Hall in Aspen

11 Thursday, January 30, 2020

12 Monday, February 3, 2020 No school K-4 on Thursday 2/6

13 Thursday, February 13, 2020

14 Thursday, February 20, 2020

15 Thursday, February 27, 2020

16 Thursday, March 5, 2020

17 Thursday, March 12, 2020

Monday, March 16 and 23, 2020

No rehearsal - week before spring break and 

spring break

18 Thursday, April 2, 2020

Mass Rehearsal #2 Wednesday, April 8, 2020 1:00-4:50 at Harris Concert Hall in Aspen

19 Thursday, April 9, 2020

20 Thursday, April 16, 2020

21 Thursday, April 23, 2020
Mass Rehearsal & 

Performance Wednesday, April 29, 2020

4:00pm rehearsal, 6:30 performance, Harris 

Hall

MBCCC 2019-2020

Rehearsal Schedule

Aspen Community School
Thursdays - 3:15-4:25pm

Directed by Veronica Hudak - vhudak@discovercompass.org

Notice that some rehearsals are on Mondays!


